
229309

207013

262482

218200

220661

299462

258541

291567

200835

263194

287792

240927

263354

215011

230220

269425

225181

299738

203388

249261

294603

276622

256765

265304

277088

273049

244546

237855

233923

241898

215440

207435

200231

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）啓明中

（ ）夙川中

（ ）滝川第二中

（ ）山手中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）北神戸中

（ ）松蔭中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）仁川中

（ ）TASU-club

（ ）海星中

（ ）夙川中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）神大中等

（ ）啓明中

（ ）山手中

（ ）滝川第二中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）滝川第二中

（ ）海星中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）夙川中

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）啓明中

（ ）松蔭中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）山手中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）すま離宮TS

（ ）啓明中

（ ）滝川第二中

（ ）松蔭中

（ ）海星中

（ ）夙川中

（ ）SpecialOne TA

（ ）神大中等

（ ）啓明中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）甲南女子中
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b y e
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春 藤  歩

松 島  蘭
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柏 木  彩 七

塚 本  玲 己
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山 田  波 音
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明 石  芽 生

尾 高  沙 弥

b y e

佐 藤  優 希

高 橋  清

永 川  陽 菜 果

岡 田  望 花

b y e

森 元  万 結

寺 本  愛 理

b y e

b y e

長 野  紗 香

坂 田  優 花

加 藤  さ く ら

b y e

髙 垣  美 里

加 門  沙 知 子

b y e

橋 本  佳 央 梨

山 中  葉 月

岡 﨑  仁 子

b y e

b y e

中 島  伊 吹

上 野  璃 子

b y e

平 松  奈 々 美

秋 山  紗 音

島 屋  美 来

横 山  奈 津 帆

b y e

鈴 木  葉 琉

中 川  未 悠

b y e

竹 下  梨 娜

福 島  花 怜

松 口  か な え

大 江  真 央
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田 路  万 夏

本 多  愛 理

b y e

b y e

和 田  心 音

大 谷  真 由

寺 岡  茉 穂

b y e

戸 來  樹 咲

2021年第33回神戸市中学校学年別テニス大会
2021年第63回神戸市民大会テニス競技中学生の部
中3女子シングルス
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